
 *Times listed on calendar include travel time  

 

SPORTS CAMP CALENDAR 2019 
                                    JUNE/JULY 

 

 

  MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY                                        FRIDAY   
 

  

         

 

 10 
 

11 
 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 

1
  

Football 

 

 Hot Wheels 
Racing 

 

 Easy Street 
12:30-5:30 

  

 Hat Day 

 

 Mickle Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 
Jersey Day 

  

         

 

 17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 

2
  

Basketball 

 

 International 
Sock Day 

 

 Skate Station 
1:00-4:30 

 
 

   Northeast Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 
    Jersey Day 

 

 24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

3
  

Soccer 

 

 Hat Day 

 

 Flip Factory 
1:15-4:30 

 Doughnut Eating 
Contest 

 

   Westside Pool 
      1:00-4:00 
 
     Jersey Day 

  

         

 

 1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 

4
  

Baseball/ 
Softball 

 

  
 

 Splitz 
9:30-12:30 

 

 No camp Happy 
4th of July! 

 
 

 Adventure Island 
for children 
attending 

 
8:30 am-5:30 pm 

 
 

 

  

         
                
 



 *Times listed on calendar include travel time  

 

SPORTS CAMP CALENDAR 2019 
                                    JULY/AUGUST 

 

 

     MONDAY  TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY   FRIDAY 
 

  

         

 

 8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 

5
  

All Sports 
 
 
 

 Hot Wheels 
Racing 

 

 Silver Glen 
Springs 

10:30-5:30 

 

 Hat Day 

 

 Northeast Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 
Jersey Day 

 

 15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 

6
  

Soccer 

 

 Wave Olympics 

 

 Blue Springs- 
Bronson 

12:30-5:30 

 

 International 
Sock Day 

 

 Westside Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 
Jersey Day 

  

         

 

 22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 

7
  

Basketball 

 

 Ice Cream  
Party 

 

 IFAS Fishing 
9:00-1:00 

 

 Hat Day 

 

 Mickle Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 
Jersey Day 

  

         

 

 29 
 

30 
 

31 
 

1 
 

2 

8
  

Football 

 

 International 
Sock Day 

 

 Blue Springs- 
High Springs 
10:30-5:30 

 

   Pizza Party 
  

Northeast Pool 
1:00-4:00 

 
Jersey Day 

 
 


