SPORTS CAMP CALENDAR 2019

JUNE/JULY

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	10	11	12	13	14
П	Football	Hot Wheels Racing	Easy Street 12:30-5:30	Hat Day	Mickle Pool 1:00-4:00 Jersey Day
	17	18	19	20	21
2	Basketball	International Sock Day	Skate Station 1:00-4:30		Northeast Pool 1:00-4:00 Jersey Day
	24	25	26	27	28
m	Soccer	Hat Day	Flip Factory 1:15-4:30	Doughnut Eating Contest	Westside Pool 1:00-4:00 Jersey Day
	1	2	3	4	5
4	Baseball/ Softball		Splitz 9:30-12:30	No camp Happy 4 th of July!	Adventure Island for children attending 8:30 am-5:30 pm

SPORTS CAMP CALENDAR 2019

JULY/AUGUST

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	8	9	10	11	12
	All Sports	Hot Wheels Racing	Silver Glen Springs 10:30-5:30	Hat Day	Northeast Pool 1:00-4:00
ю		To The second			Jersey Day
	15	16	17	18	19
9	Soccer	Wave Olympics	Blue Springs- Bronson 12:30-5:30	International Sock Day	Westside Pool 1:00-4:00
					Jersey Day
	22	23	24	25	26
	Basketball	Ice Cream Party	IFAS Fishing 9:00-1:00	Hat Day	Mickle Pool 1:00-4:00
7					Jersey Day
-	29	30	31	1	2
ω	Football	International Sock Day	Blue Springs- High Springs		Pizza Party
			10:30-5:30		Northeast Pool 1:00-4:00
					Jersey Day